May 20 2024 (14:39) India Rail Info

Darbhanga - Bikaner Special Fare Summer Special/04708 - Exp - NWR
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to BKN/Bikaner Junction
33h 10m - 1526 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 DBG |Darbhanga junction 23:30 0 | 0 52 |49 |[ECR
2 |JGA Jogiara 00:10 00:15 5m |0 |2 35 50 ECR
3 BGU |Bairgania 01:30 01:35 5m |0 |2 97 |43 |77 |ECR
4 |RXL |Raxaul Junction 02:50 02:55 5m [0 (2 |150 |49 |80 |ECR
5 |NKE |NarkatiaganjJunction 03:45 03:50 5m |0 (2 191 |63 ECR
6 PNYA |Paniahwa 04:50 04:52 2m |0 |2 254 |85 NER
7 |GH Ghughuli 05:15 05:18 3m [0 |2 [287 |12 NER
8 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 06:30 06:35 5m |0 |2 302 |66 NER
9 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 07:10 07:15 5m |0 (2 341 |59 (84 |NER
10 |GD Gonda Junction 09:50 09:55 5m [0 (2 |492 |52 [105 |NER
11 |STP Sitapur Junction 13:00 13:10 10m [0 |2 652 |51 [136 |[NER
12 |BE Bareilly Junction 16:20 16:22 2m |0 (2 |813 |55 |169 |NR

13 |MB Moradabad Junction 18:00 18:10 10m |0 (2 904 (50 |193 |NR

14 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 21:00 21:05 5m [0 |2 1044 |24 (217 |INR

15 |(DLI Old Delhi Junction 21:55 22:05 10m (0 |2 [1065 [40 (219 [NR

16 [RE Rewari Junction 00:10 00:15 5m [0 (3 |1147 |76 |242 |NWR
17 |LHU Loharu Junction 01:27 01:30 3m |0 (3 1238 |50 NWR
18 |SDLP [Sadulpur Junction 02:30 02:33 3m (0 |3 1288 |74 NWR
19 |CUR [Churu Junction 03:20 03:25 5m |0 |3 1346 |57 NWR
20 [RTGH |Ratangarh junction 04:10 04:13 3m |0 |3 1389 |31 NWR
21 |BKN |Bikaner Junction 08:40 0 |3 1526 |- NWR

May 20 2024 (14:39) https://indiarailinfo.com




